COUNTY BOARD & SUPPLEMENTARY PAYROLL FOR JANUARY

The amounts set forth opposite the names of the following is the payroll of the members of
the Kewaunee County Board of Supervisors attending the regular monthly session held on
January 18, 2012 in addition to all other per diem, services, mileage, and other costs for the
month of January, 2012, and that the Chairman and the Clerk of the Board be and they are
hereby authorized and instructed to draw and sign county order-checks for the payment

thereof.

NAME

James Milton Abrahamson

James J. Barlow
Arletta M. Bertrand

Helen Clinton
Dennis M. Cravillion

Brian David Dax
Donald Delebreau

Robert Entringer
Robert Garfinkel

Bruce Henry Heidmann

Melissa J. Huizenga
Charles J. Hutter

Larry Edward Kirchman

LeVerle Koenig
Thomas W. Konop
David J. Mayer

Brian Joseph Paplham
Rose Quinlan

Gordon Reckelberg
William L. Roethle
Kaye E. Shillin

Linda Sue Sinkula
Janice M. Swoboda
Pat Vandenhouten
Charles R. Wagner
Robert Allen Weidner

Rory A. Groessl
David G. Hudson

Mark J. Buchanan
Paul Ravet

MILEAGE
AND EXP.

32.19
16.65

23.31

5.55
18.86

13.32
43.89
88.82
38.85
56.61
66.60
96.57
14.43

61.06
43.85

5.56
24.42
54.40
11.10

183.16
27.75
45.51
51.06
96.57

14.43

WAGES

250.00
150.00
50.00

50.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

50.00
260.00
480.00
120.00
250.00
330.00
320.00

50.00

230.00
350.00

90.00
150.00
280.00
230.00
100.00
280.00

50.00
250.00
290.00
518.00

74.00

40.00

40.00

TOTAL

250.00
182.19
66.65

50.00
173.31

155.55
168.86

63.32
303.89
568.82
158.85
306.61
396.60
416.57

64.43

291.06
393.85

95.56
174.42
334.40
230.00
111.10
463.16

77.75
295.51
341.06
614.57

74.00

40.00

54.43
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